
                                                                              

Replacement of Existing FP Shop Authorization
 
 

Applicant Details:- 

Aadhaar Number*: _________________________________

Father/Husband Name*: ________________

Door No*: _________________ Locality/Land Mark

District*: _________________________ Mandal

Pin Code*: _________________Qualification

Caste *: ���� BCA ���� BCB ���� BCC ���� BCD���� OC 

Weather Physically Handicapped*: ���� YES 

 

Service Specific Details:- 

Whether the applicant is connected with any other business run either by himself or by any member of his family

���� YES  ���� NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: ___________________

 

Whether any one of applicant's blood relations is working in Revenue/Civil

���� YES  ���� NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: ___

 

Whether he was convicted earlier for any offence under any Control Order issued by the State/Centre under E.C. Act 1955

���� YES  ���� NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: ____________________________

 

Whether any member of the applicant's family has been issued authorization to run Fair Price Shop earlier 

���� YES  ���� NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: ________________________________________

 

Whether he can raise sufficient funds to run Fair Price Shop with his own funds and if so give source or whether he needs 

institutional finance *: ���� YES  ���� NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: _________________________________________

 

FP Shop Location Details:-  

Door No*: _________________ Location*

Mandal*: _____________________________ Village/Ward

 

Trade Deposit National Saving Certificate Details For FP Shops/Nominal Retailers:

Deposit Amount *(In Rupees): ____________

National Saving Certificate Paid Date* :_______________________(DD/MM/YYYY)

 

 

 

 

                                                                                               

Replacement of Existing FP Shop Authorization  

: _________________________________Applicant Name *: __________________________

_______________________ Date of Birth*: ________________________

: _________________ Locality/Land Mark*: ___________________________________________________________ 

Mandal*: ________________________ Village/Ward*: _______

Qualification*: __________________________________________________

OC ���� S.C ���� S.T  ���� BCE                    Gender*: ���� Male

YES  ���� NO              

Whether the applicant is connected with any other business run either by himself or by any member of his family

NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: ___________________________________________________________________

Whether any one of applicant's blood relations is working in Revenue/Civil Supply Dept/Civil Supply Corp

NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: ___________________________________________________________________

Whether he was convicted earlier for any offence under any Control Order issued by the State/Centre under E.C. Act 1955

NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: _____________________________________________________

Whether any member of the applicant's family has been issued authorization to run Fair Price Shop earlier 

NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: _________________________________________________________________

Whether he can raise sufficient funds to run Fair Price Shop with his own funds and if so give source or whether he needs 

NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: _________________________________________

*:__________________________________ District*: ____________

_________ Village/Ward*: ________________________ Pin Code*: _____

Trade Deposit National Saving Certificate Details For FP Shops/Nominal Retailers:

________________________ National Saving Certificate Number*: ______________________

_______________________(DD/MM/YYYY) 

 

______________________ 

_________________________  

_____________________________  

: ______________________ 

_________________________________________________________ 

Male���� Female  

Whether the applicant is connected with any other business run either by himself or by any member of his family*:  

_______________________ 

Supply Corp*: 

_______________________________________ 

Whether he was convicted earlier for any offence under any Control Order issued by the State/Centre under E.C. Act 1955*: 

_______________________________________ 

Whether any member of the applicant's family has been issued authorization to run Fair Price Shop earlier *:  

___________________________ 

Whether he can raise sufficient funds to run Fair Price Shop with his own funds and if so give source or whether he needs 

NO. If Yes, Mention the Remarks: ________________________________________________ 

____________________ 

: ___________________  

Trade Deposit National Saving Certificate Details For FP Shops/Nominal Retailers: 

______________________ 



                                                                              

 

Informant Details:-  

Informant Name*: ___________________

Email ID: _______________________________________________ 

Document List: - (NOTE: All Upload Documents are in PDF format only)

����Form 1* 

����Trade Deposit – National Saving Certificate 

����Passport Size Photo* (JPEG Format)

����Aadhaar* 

����Date of Birth Certificate* 

����Physically handicapped Certificate (in case of PH)

����Educational Certificate* 

����Caste Certificate for SC/ST  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Category – Device - Load Det

                                                                                               

____ Relation*: __________________________ Mobile No*: ___________________ 

Email ID: _______________________________________________ Delivery Type*: ���� Manual  ���� Local Post

(NOTE: All Upload Documents are in PDF format only)  

National Saving Certificate * 

(JPEG Format) 

Physically handicapped Certificate (in case of PH) 

            

         Applicant’s Signature

 Details 

 

: ___________________ 

Local Post ���� Non-Local Post 

Applicant’s Signature 



                                                                              

Category Devices(Sub 

Cooling Normal ceiling 48'

 Ceiling Fan With Electronic Regulator

 5 Star Rated Ceiling Fan

 5 Star Rated 

 3 Star Rated Refregerator

 5 Star Rated AC

 3 Star Rated AC

 Refregerator

 Air conditioner

Heating Immersion rod

 Normal Gyser (15 Ltrs)

 5 Star Rated Gyser

 Change Setting 60deg

 Relocate Switch to Inside &amp; planned usage

 Electric Iron-

 Star-Electric Iron

 Normal Electric Oven

 Micro Oven 

 Use Flat Bottom Auto turn off

 Induction Stove

 Toaster 

 Electric Stove

Entertainment Television-60W

 TV-Star rated

 Avoid Idle working & use main switch to turn off

 Radio-14W 

 Switch on Idle

 Desktop Computer

 Keep it in Sleep mode or shutdown when not in use

Lightning Filament Bulb

 Filament Bulb

 Filament Bulb

 T12 + Copper Choke

 T8 Tube light

 T5 Tube light

 LED Type Tub

                                                                                               

(Sub Category) Load(

Normal ceiling 48'-80W 80W

Ceiling Fan With Electronic Regulator-68W 68W

5 Star Rated Ceiling Fan-66W 66W

5 Star Rated Refregerator-180W 180W

3 Star Rated Refregerator-210W 210W

5 Star Rated AC-1690W 1690W

3 Star Rated AC-1886W 1886W

Refregerator-230 Ltrs-300W 300W

Air conditioner-1.5 Ton-2400W 2400W

Immersion rod-2000W 2000W

Normal Gyser (15 Ltrs) 1600W

5 Star Rated Gyser 1280W

Change Setting 60deg-50deg 1312W

Relocate Switch to Inside &amp; planned usage 1520W

-480W 480W

Electric Iron 384W

Normal Electric Oven-500W 500W

 250W

Use Flat Bottom Auto turn off oven 450W

Induction Stove 300W

750W

Electric Stove-500W 500W

60W 60W

Star rated 42W

Avoid Idle working & use main switch to turn off 54W

 14W

Switch on Idle 12W

Desktop Computer-250W 250W

Keep it in Sleep mode or shutdown when not in use 150W

Filament Bulb-100 100W

Filament Bulb-60 60W

Filament Bulb-40 40W

T12 + Copper Choke-55 55W

T8 Tube light 36W

T5 Tube light 28W

 Tube light 13W

 

Load(Wattage) 

80W 

68W 

66W 

180W 

210W 

1690W 

1886W 

300W 

2400W 

2000W 

1600W 

1280W 

1312W 

1520W 

480W 

384W 

500W 

250W 

450W 

300W 

750W 

500W 

60W 

42W 

54W 

14W 

12W 

250W 

150W 

100W 

60W 

40W 

55W 

36W 

28W 

3W 



                                                                              

 5 Star Rated Tube light

 Electronic Choke

 CFL-5W 

 LED Bulb-3W

 T8 Tube Light

 Normal Tube 

 Copper Choke

Other 

Appliances 

Mixer Cum Grinder

 Star Rated Mixer Cum Grinder

 Washing Machine

 Use Machine to full 

natural dry 

 Pump Motor 1/2 HP

 Energy Star 

 

 

Use Auto level 

 Pump motor 1 HP

 Energy Star labeled Pump set

 Use Auto level 

 

                                                                                               

5 Star Rated Tube light 22W

Electronic Choke 9W

5W

3W 3W

T8 Tube Light-36 36W

Normal Tube -55 55W

Copper Choke-15 15W

Mixer Cum Grinder-200W 200W

Star Rated Mixer Cum Grinder 160W

Washing Machine-1500W 1500W

Use Machine to full capacity, avoid waste run, use 

 

1350W

Pump Motor 1/2 HP-250W 250W

Energy Star labeled Pump set 280W

Use Auto level controller &amp; motor capacitor 315W

Pump motor 1 HP-750W 750W

Energy Star labeled Pump set 600W

Use Auto level controller &amp; motor capacitor 675W

 

22W 

9W 

5W 

3W 

36W 

55W 

15W 

200W 

160W 

1500W 

1350W 

250W 

280W 

315W 

750W 

600W 

675W 


