

Replacement of Existing FP Shop Authorization

Applicant Details:-				
Aadhaar Number*:		Applicant Name *:		
Father/Husband Name*:		Date of Birth*:		
Door No*:	Locality/Land Mark*:			
District*:	Mandal*:	Village/Ward*:		
Pin Code*:	Qualification*:			
Caste *: ☐ BCA ☐ BCB ☐ BC	CC □ BCD□ OC □ S.C □ S.T	☐ BCE Gender*: ☐ Male☐ Female		
Weather Physically Handica	pped*: ☐ YES ☐ NO			
Service Specific Deta	<u>ils</u> :-			
Whether the applicant is co	nnected with any other busin	ness run either by himself or by any member of his family*:		
☐ YES ☐ NO. If Yes, Mention	on the Remarks:			
Whether any one of applica	nt's blood relations is workin	ng in Revenue/Civil Supply Dept/Civil Supply Corp*:		
☐ YES ☐ NO. If Yes, Mention	on the Remarks:			
Whether he was convicted	earlier for any offence under	r any Control Order issued by the State/Centre under E.C. Act 1955*:		
☐ YES ☐ NO. If Yes, Mention	on the Remarks:			
Whether any member of the	e applicant's family has been	issued authorization to run Fair Price Shop earlier *:		
☐ YES ☐ NO. If Yes, Mention	on the Remarks:			
Whether he can raise suffic	cient funds to run Fair Price	Shop with his own funds and if so give source or whether he needs		
institutional finance *: YE	S NO. If Yes, Mention the	Remarks:		
FP Shop Location De	tails:-			
Door No*:	Location*:	District*:		
Mandal*:	Village/Wa	ord*: Pin Code*:		
Trade Deposit Nation	nal Saving Certificate	Details For FP Shops/Nominal Retailers:		
Deposit Amount *(In Rupee	s):	National Saving Certificate Number*:		
National Saving Certificate I	Paid Date* :	(DD/MM/YYYY)		



Informant Details:

Informant Name*:	Relation*:	Mobile No*:
Email ID:		Delivery Type*: ☐ Manual ☐ Local Post ☐ Non-Local Post
Document List: - (NOTE: All	Upload Documents are in	PDF format only)
□Form 1*		
☐Trade Deposit – Nation	nal Saving Certificate *	
□Passport Size Photo* (.	JPEG Format)	
□Aadhaar*		
☐Date of Birth Certificat	e*	
☐Physically handicappe	d Certificate (in case of PH)	
☐Educational Certificate	*	
☐ Caste Certificate for SC	C/ST	
		Applicant's Signature



Category	Devices(Sub Category)	Load(Wattage)
Cooling	Normal ceiling 48'-80W	80W
	Ceiling Fan With Electronic Regulator-68W	68W
	5 Star Rated Ceiling Fan-66W	66W
	5 Star Rated Refregerator-180W	180W
	3 Star Rated Refregerator-210W	210W
	5 Star Rated AC-1690W	1690W
	3 Star Rated AC-1886W	1886W
	Refregerator-230 Ltrs-300W	300W
	Air conditioner-1.5 Ton-2400W	2400W
Heating	Immersion rod-2000W	2000W
	Normal Gyser (15 Ltrs)	1600W
	5 Star Rated Gyser	1280W
	Change Setting 60deg-50deg	1312W
	Relocate Switch to Inside & Danned usage	1520W
	Electric Iron-480W	480W
	Star-Electric Iron	384W
	Normal Electric Oven-500W	500W
	Micro Oven	250W
	Use Flat Bottom Auto turn off oven	450W
	Induction Stove	300W
	Toaster	750W
	Electric Stove-500W	500W
Entertainment	Television-60W	60W
	TV-Star rated	42W
	Avoid Idle working & use main switch to turn off	54W
	Radio-14W	14W
	Switch on Idle	12W
	Desktop Computer-250W	250W
	Keep it in Sleep mode or shutdown when not in use	150W
Lightning	Filament Bulb-100	100W
	Filament Bulb-60	60W
	Filament Bulb-40	40W
	T12 + Copper Choke-55	55W
	T8 Tube light	36W
	T5 Tube light	28W
	LED Type Tube light	13W



5 Star Rated Tube light	22W
Electronic Choke	9W
CFL-5W	5W
LED Bulb-3W	3W
T8 Tube Light-36	36W
Normal Tube -55	55W
Copper Choke-15	15W
Mixer Cum Grinder-200W	200W
Star Rated Mixer Cum Grinder	160W
Washing Machine-1500W	1500W
Use Machine to full capacity, avoid waste run, use	1350W
natural dry	
Pump Motor 1/2 HP-250W	250W
Energy Star labeled Pump set	280W
Use Auto level controller & motor capacitor	315W
Pump motor 1 HP-750W	750W
Energy Star labeled Pump set	600W
Use Auto level controller & motor capacitor	675W
	LED Bulb-3W T8 Tube Light-36 Normal Tube -55 Copper Choke-15 Mixer Cum Grinder-200W Star Rated Mixer Cum Grinder Washing Machine-1500W Use Machine to full capacity, avoid waste run, use natural dry Pump Motor 1/2 HP-250W Energy Star labeled Pump set Use Auto level controller & motor capacitor Pump motor 1 HP-750W Energy Star labeled Pump set